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Demopolis Invitational Meet #2 2018 - 4/12/2018

Hosted by Demopolis

Demopolis HS Track

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  12   Girls Shot Put Middle School (3)

Thursday 4/12/2018 - 2:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Chilton CounBooker, Tyonna _________1

Chilton CounNick, Audrey _________2

Eastwood MidNevels, Miracle _________3

Event  62   Boys Shot Put Middle School (7)

Thursday 4/12/2018 - 2:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
DemopolisWright, Jaymarion _________1

Chilton CounKnight, Austin _________2

DemopolisNichols, Craig _________3

Eastwood MidFikes, Quinton _________4

Eastwood MidKirkman, Camden _________5

Eastwood MidClay, Roger _________6

Eastwood MidMindillo, Emanuello _________7

Event  112   Girls Shot Put High School (40)

Thursday 4/12/2018 - 2:30 PM
Minimum 22' After First Measured Attempt

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Sumter CentrDubose, Jasmine _________1

MarengoJones, Chrishundra _________2

AlicevilleJackson, De'ja _________3

SelmaRudolph, Keloni _________4

Sweet WaterCampbell, Timmeseya _________5

DemopolisRiggs, Aireka _________6

DemopolisRobertson, Teneisha _________7

MarengoTreadwell, Emily _________8

ThomasvilleNewberry, Allie _________9

MarengoJanuary, Shuntae _________10

Francis MariLapsley, Aisha _________11

Greensboro HRhodes, Nicondra _________12

DemopolisJones, Dezmarie _________13

Paul W. BryaDudley, Lillian _________14

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Francis MariPhillips, Catedra _________1

Francis MariPhillips, Clantoria _________2

Chilton CounHarris, Gabby _________3

Greensboro HRussell, Lanequa _________4

SelmaFails, Lakira _________5

Millry HighThornton, Shanterra _________6

Millry HighHicks, Lakenya _________7

Paul W. BryaLewis, Arihana _________8

LindenHarris, Twyla _________9

Sumter CentrDavis, Treasure _________10

AlicevilleLockett, Anjoia _________11

Chilton CounHolland, Kyra _________12

AlicevilleBennomen, Jayla _________13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Paul W. BryaSherman, Savannah _________1

AL JohnsonCox, Drienne _________2

Ellwood ChriPhillips, Patricia _________3

Sweet WaterCrowell, Journey _________4

Greene CountJohnson, Sha-kia _________5

LindenBates, Rachell _________6

Millry HighSingleton, Shelby _________7

Chilton CounLove, Lilly _________8

Greensboro HBryant, Keyonna _________9

AL JohnsonAdams, Socoyia _________10

AL JohnsonCaldwell, Jayla _________11

SelmaPrichett, Paige _________12

Sumter CentrOrmond, Zekeiah _________13

Event  212   Boys Shot Put High School (44)

Thursday 4/12/2018 - 2:30 PM
Minimum 35' After First Measured Attempt

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
AlicevilleMccgraw, Kavon _________1

J.F. ShieldsBrooks, Brandon _________2

DemopolisBrown, Tavion _________3

Chilton CounMinor, Gage _________4

ThomasvilleJohnson, James _________5

Paul W. BryaWoods, Dk _________6

SelmaTripp, Broderick _________7

Paul W. BryaVanhorn, Jeremiah _________8

AL JohnsonRobinson, Anthony _________9

DemopolisRowser, Alton _________10

Greensboro HWebb, Joe _________11

DemopolisWilliams, Chris _________12

Chilton CounJones, Mondez _________13

Paul W. BryaMaddox, Derrick _________14

AlicevilleDoss, Tykeem _________15

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Sumter CentrRogers, Jarion _________1

Millry HighHutchinson, Nathan _________2

Greensboro HCrawford, KeMonte _________3

LindenSims, Semion _________4

Francis MariGale, Tyreek _________5

LindenAlston IIII, Robert _________6

Francis Marichurch, Corey _________7

AlicevilleSimon, Jadarrius _________8

LindenBrown, Graderius _________9

Millry HighWilliams, Casey _________10

Sweet WaterGibson, Theron _________11

Chilton CounWright, Cameron _________12

Francis MariBarbee, Charles _________13

Sweet WaterWilliamson, Jaylon _________14
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Demopolis Invitational Meet #2 2018 - 4/12/2018

Hosted by Demopolis

Demopolis HS Track

Meet Program - Field Events

Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  212   Boys Shot Put High School (44))
MarengoPickett, Andrew _________1

Greene CountReeves, Jamari _________2

MarengoPickett, Deandrae _________3

MarengoNorwood, Nathan _________4

Greene CountPowell, Charlie _________5

ThomasvilleJones, DeAndre _________6

AL JohnsonJones, John _________7

Sumter CentrPayton, Kayin _________8

AL JohnsonMitchell, Joseph _________9

SelmaCurtis, Darius _________10

Greensboro HConner, Jarvis _________11

SelmaRivers, Kendariuas _________12

Millry HighFrost, Ethan _________13

Greene CountDavis, Willie _________14

Sweet WaterTodd, Elijah _________15

Event  60   Boys Long Jump Middle School (3)

Thursday 4/12/2018 - 2:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Eastwood MidMcDougle, Traylon _________1

Eastwood MidGriffin, Issiah _________2

Eastwood MidWatkins, Luther _________3

Event  10   Girls Long Jump Middle School (3)

Thursday 4/12/2018 - 2:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Eastwood MidMcMullen, Asia _________1

Eastwood MidCollins, Kaiya _________2

Eastwood MidChaney, Kaitlin _________3

Event  210   Boys Long Jump High School (32)

Thursday 4/12/2018 - 2:30 PM
Minimum 17' After First Measured Attempt

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Millry HighLegaspi, Kyle _________1

Millry HighMitchell, Emmanuel _________2

Paul W. BryaLavender, Demonte _________3

SelmaLakes, Zy'Aire _________4

AlicevilleMccgraw, Kavon _________5

ThomasvillePritchett, Isaiah _________6

Greensboro HMoore, Damion _________7

Francis MariRutledge, Anthony _________8

AlicevilleBall, Joshua _________9

Greensboro HMoore, Miejal _________10

DemopolisRembert, Mandrell _________11

Francis MariCurry, Kenneth _________12

Paul W. BryaBillingsley, Rafeal _________13

LindenGreen, Kevin _________14

Paul W. BryaEdwards, Pheathur _________15

Greensboro HJohnson, Trevion _________16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
DemopolisBesteder, Alexander _________1

Greene CountPowell, Charlie _________2

AL JohnsonBooker, Kanyon _________3

DemopolisJackson, Jeremy _________4

Chilton CounSmith, Cason _________5

Chilton CounHudgins, Paul _________6

AlicevilleEddins, Kentrell _________7

LindenBrown, Graderius _________8

Francis MariBarbee, Charles _________9

Sweet WaterPritchett, Terrance _________10

SelmaDavis, Ken'nigel _________11

AL JohnsonBoykin, Trimmell _________12

AL JohnsonDandridge, Demarkio _________13

Greene CountSmith, Jaylin _________14

Sweet WaterDixon, Jaylin _________15

LindenWilliams, Joshua _________16

Event  110   Girls Long Jump High School (26)

Thursday 4/12/2018 - 2:30 PM
Minimum 13' After First Measured Attempt

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Greensboro HConstant, Maya _________1

J.F. ShieldsBoger, Autumn _________2

Greensboro HPatterson, Kalynn _________3

MarengoCrispin, Kadijah _________4

LindenRichardson, Makayla _________5

DemopolisHarris, Kamryn _________6

Greensboro HHogan, Ke'Onna _________7

MarengoMoore-jones, Taylor _________8

Millry HighPongracz, Layla _________9

DemopolisRainey, Yasmein _________10

Greene CountColeman, Journee _________11

Paul W. BryaJones, Katlyn _________12

LindenCharleston, Tyroneisha _________13

DemopolisIvory, Ashleigh _________14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
AL JohnsonCaldwell, Jayla _________1

Paul W. BryaMoore, Jazmin _________2

Francis MariEssey, Lanyah _________3

Francis MariSteadman, Kristalyn _________4

Paul W. BryaSherman, Savannah _________5

Francis MariMoore, Shontae _________6

Sweet WaterSmith, Cierra _________7

Greene CountColeman, Kailee _________8

SelmaBell, Katazsha _________9

MarengoMyrthil, Roubie _________10

Sweet WaterLedezma, Erica _________11

AL JohnsonEtheridge, Chelsea _________12
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Demopolis Invitational Meet #2 2018 - 4/12/2018

Hosted by Demopolis

Demopolis HS Track

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  13   Girls Discus Throw Middle School (3)

Thursday 4/12/2018 - 2:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Chilton CounBooker, Tyonna _________1

Chilton CounNick, Audrey _________2

Eastwood MidNevels, Miracle _________3

Event  63   Boys Discus Throw Middle School (6)

Thursday 4/12/2018 - 2:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Chilton CounKnight, Austin _________1

Eastwood MidFikes, Quinton _________2

DemopolisWright, Jaymarion _________3

Eastwood MidClay, Roger _________4

Eastwood MidMindillo, Emanuello _________5

DemopolisNichols, Craig _________6

Event  113   Girls Discus Throw High School (36)

Thursday 4/12/2018 - 2:30 PM
Minimum 60' After First Measured Attempt

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Chilton CounHarris, Gabby _________1

Chilton CounHolland, Kyra _________2

SelmaRudolph, Keloni _________3

DemopolisRiggs, Aireka _________4

MarengoMiller, Danaea _________5

DemopolisRobertson, Vachelle _________6

MarengoMiller, Davonyae _________7

Sumter CentrDavis, Treasure _________8

Millry HighHicks, Lakenya _________9

Paul W. BryaLewis, Arihana _________10

Greensboro HRhodes, Nicondra _________11

MarengoTreadwell, Emily _________12

Paul W. BryaDudley, Lillian _________13

DemopolisJones, Dezmarie _________14

Alicevillesherrod, castella _________15

Alicevillewalker, kenyada _________16

Paul W. BryaTurner, Sara _________17

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Millry HighThornton, Shanterra _________1

Chilton CounLove, Lilly _________2

Greene CountJohnson, Sha-kia _________3

Francis MariPhillips, Clantoria _________4

Ellwood ChriPhillips, Patricia _________5

Francis MariLapsley, Aisha _________6

Francis MariPhillips, Catedra _________7

LindenBates, Rachell _________8

Sweet WaterCrowell, Odyssey _________9

SelmaPrichett, Paige _________10

Greensboro HRussell, Lanequa _________11

SelmaFails, Lakira _________12

Greensboro HBryant, Keyonna _________13

Sweet WaterCrowell, Journey _________14

Millry HighSingleton, Shelby _________15

Sumter CentrHinton, Latavia _________16

Sumter CentrDubose, Jasmine _________17

LindenHarris, Twyla _________18

AlicevilleBennomen, Jayla _________19

Event  213   Boys Discus Throw High School (39)

Thursday 4/12/2018 - 2:30 PM
Minimum 75' After First Measured Attempt

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
AL JohnsonHarris, Robin _________1

DemopolisWilliams, Chris _________2

DemopolisRowser, Alton _________3

LindenSims, Semion _________4

Paul W. BryaVanhorn, Jeremiah _________5

Greensboro HWebb, Joe _________6

Sweet WaterGibson, Theron _________7

Paul W. BryaWoods, Dk _________8

SelmaTripp, Broderick _________9

LindenDansby, Roderick _________10

AlicevilleMccgraw, Kavon _________11

Paul W. BryaMaddox, Derrick _________12

AlicevilleDoss, Tykeem _________13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Sweet WaterPrestage, Ivan _________1

SelmaRivers, Kendariuas _________2

Francis MariRawls, Trevorris _________3

Millry HighHutchinson, Nathan _________4

Greensboro HConner, Jarvis _________5

Millry HighCarlisle, Landen _________6

Greensboro HCrawford, KeMonte _________7

Chilton CounMinor, Gage _________8

DemopolisRowser, Dalton _________9

Chilton CounWright, Cameron _________10

Millry HighWilliams, Casey _________11

Francis MariBarbee, Charles _________12

AlicevilleSimon, Jadarrius _________13
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Demopolis Invitational Meet #2 2018 - 4/12/2018

Hosted by Demopolis

Demopolis HS Track

Meet Program - Field Events

Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  213   Boys Discus Throw High School (39))
Ellwood ChriWalker, Malachi _________1

Greene CountReeves, Jamari _________2

AL JohnsonHaywood, Jacedrick _________3

Greene CountPowell, Charlie _________4

Greene CountDavis, Willie _________5

Sumter CentrPayton, Kayin _________6

AL JohnsonJones, John _________7

ThomasvilleJones, DeAndre _________8

Sweet WaterLewis, Jonathan _________9

Francis Marichurch, Corey _________10

SelmaCurtis, Darius _________11

Sumter CentrRogers, Jarion _________12

LindenMiller, Mekhel _________13

Event  11   Girls Triple Jump Middle School (1)

Thursday 4/12/2018 - 2:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Eastwood MidChaney, Kaitlin _________1

Event  61   Boys Triple Jump Middle School (3)

Thursday 4/12/2018 - 2:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
DemopolisVann, Caleb _________1

Eastwood MidJohnson, Jamarion _________2

Eastwood MidPerry, Frashad _________3

Event  111   Girls Triple Jump High School (13)

Thursday 4/12/2018 - 2:30 PM
Minimum 26' After First Measured Attempt

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Greensboro HHogan, Ke'Onna _________1

Francis MariEssey, Lanyah _________2

DemopolisCockrell, Shacorie _________3

Francis MariSteadman, Kristalyn _________4

MarengoDozier, Christane _________5

Greensboro HPatterson, Kalynn _________6

LindenRichardson, Makayla _________7

Paul W. BryaCollins, Arkeithia _________8

Greensboro HHambright, Trinity _________9

MarengoMoore-jones, Taylor _________10

Paul W. BryaHoward- Caddell, Ja'Myah _________11

LindenMiller, Daija _________12

Paul W. BryaJones, Katlyn _________13

Event  211   Boys Triple Jump High School (23)

Thursday 4/12/2018 - 2:30 PM
Minimum 35' After First Measured Attempt

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Greene CountJohnson, Jeremiah _________1

Francis MariSullivan, Irvin _________2

Greene CountMaxiton, Wenderius _________3

AL JohnsonBoykin, Trimmell _________4

Francis MariRutledge, Anthony _________5

DemopolisEdwards, Torrence _________6

AL JohnsonEtheridge, Kyle _________7

Francis MariSullivan, Irwin _________8

AL JohnsonDunlap, Terrian _________9

Millry HighMitchell, Emmanuel _________10

LindenThurman, Tim _________11

AlicevilleEddins, Kentrell _________12

DemopolisJackson, Jeremy _________13

LindenBrown, Graderius _________14

Ellwood ChriWalker, Malachi _________15

Greensboro HJohnson, Trevion _________16

Paul W. BryaLavender, Demonte _________17

AlicevilleBall, Joshua _________18

LindenGreen, Kevin _________19

Greensboro HMoore, John _________20

Greensboro HMoore, Miejal _________21

Paul W. BryaBillingsley, Rafeal _________22

Paul W. BryaEdwards, Pheathur _________23

Event  14   Girls Javelin Throw Middle School (2)

Thursday 4/12/2018 - 9:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Chilton CounNick, Audrey _________1

Chilton CounBooker, Tyonna _________2

Event  64   Boys Javelin Throw Middle School (3)

Thursday 4/12/2018 - 9:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Chilton CounWorrall, Britten _________1

Eastwood MidTruelove, Donavon _________2

Chilton CounKnight, Austin _________3
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Demopolis Invitational Meet #2 2018 - 4/12/2018

Hosted by Demopolis

Demopolis HS Track

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  114   Girls Javelin Throw High School (34)

Thursday 4/12/2018 - 2:30 PM
Minimum 50' After First Measured Attempt

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
SelmaFails, Lakira _________1

DemopolisRobertson, Teneisha _________2

LindenHarris, Twyla _________3

Alicevillewalker, kenyada _________4

SelmaPrichett, Paige _________5

AlicevilleBennomen, Jayla _________6

MarengoMiller, Davonyae _________7

SelmaRudolph, Keloni _________8

Millry HighHicks, Lakenya _________9

Greensboro HRhodes, Nicondra _________10

Paul W. BryaLewis, Arihana _________11

MarengoJanuary, Shuntae _________12

ThomasvilleNewberry, Allie _________13

DemopolisRiggs, Aireka _________14

Paul W. BryaDudley, Lillian _________15

Alicevillesherrod, castella _________16

Millry HighThornton, Shanterra _________17

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
MarengoHarris, Scottianna _________1

ThomasvilleJones, Makayla _________2

Chilton CounBrown, Nakevra _________3

Chilton CounLove, Lilly _________4

AL JohnsonAdams, Socoyia _________5

AL JohnsonCaldwell, Jayla _________6

Greensboro HBryant, Keyonna _________7

DemopolisMeans, Kerra _________8

Greensboro HHambright, Trinity _________9

ThomasvilleCrim, Brianna _________10

Chilton CounBaugh, Page _________11

LindenBates, Rachell _________12

Sweet WaterCrowell, Odyssey _________13

Sweet WaterPrestage, Genesis _________14

Paul W. BryaTurner, Sara _________15

Millry HighSingleton, Shelby _________16

Sweet WaterCave, Shelby _________17

Event  214   Boys Javelin Throw High School (28)

Thursday 4/12/2018 - 2:30 PM
Minimum 100' After First Measured Attempt

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Millry HighWilliams, Casey _________1

Greensboro HPatterson, Donaven _________2

Millry HighCarlisle, Landen _________3

Chilton CounWright, Cameron _________4

AlicevilleMccgraw, Kavon _________5

Greensboro HRobinson, David _________6

DemopolisBrown, Tavion _________7

Chilton CounMinor, Gage _________8

Paul W. BryaWoods, Dk _________9

Millry HighMitchell, Emmanuel _________10

Chilton CounJones, Mondez _________11

Paul W. BryaVanhorn, Jeremiah _________12

Greensboro HWebb, Joe _________13

Paul W. BryaWilliams, Seth _________14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
LindenBrown, Graderius _________1

AL JohnsonJones, John _________2

ThomasvilleJones, DeAndre _________3

AL JohnsonRobinson, Anthony _________4

LindenSims, Semion _________5

AL JohnsonHaywood, Jacedrick _________6

SelmaCurtis, Darius _________7

LindenWilliams, Joshua _________8

SelmaRivers, Kendariuas _________9

DemopolisRowser, Dalton _________10

DemopolisRowser, Alton _________11

SelmaTripp, Broderick _________12

Sweet WaterAllen, John _________13

AlicevilleSimon, Jadarrius _________14

Event  66   Boys High Jump Middle School (3)

Thursday 4/12/2018 - 2:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Eastwood MidCook, Malachi _________1

Eastwood MidGordon, Marcus _________2

Eastwood MidWatkins, Luther _________3

Event  16   Girls High Jump Middle School (2)

Thursday 4/12/2018 - 2:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Eastwood MidBell, Katlin _________1

Eastwood MidHarris, A-Dream _________2
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Demopolis Invitational Meet #2 2018 - 4/12/2018

Hosted by Demopolis

Demopolis HS Track

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  116   Girls High Jump High School (9)

Thursday 4/12/2018 - 2:30 PM
Opening Height-4'0"

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Francis MariBrooks, Karhonda _________1

Greensboro HTravis, Ta'Meria _________2

MarengoDozier, Christane _________3

MarengoBruno, Quanesha _________4

Francis MariSteadman, Carriea _________5

Greensboro HSmaw, Empris _________6

Greensboro HHambright, Trinity _________7

MarengoHall, J'Mya _________8

Paul W. BryaJones, Katlyn _________9

Event  216   Boys High Jump High School (15)

Thursday 4/12/2018 - 2:30 PM
Starting Height 5'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
DemopolisLewis, Hunter _________1

AL JohnsonEtheridge, Kyle _________2

AlicevilleEddins, Kentrell _________3

Paul W. BryaJones, JaQuan _________4

SelmaLittle, Kamau _________5

LindenCollins, Malik _________6

AlicevilleBall, Joshua _________7

Ellwood ChriWalker, Malachi _________8

LindenWilliams, Joshua _________9

LindenBishop, Zachery _________10

Paul W. BryaJones, Cedric _________11

Francis MariBarbee, Charles _________12

Greensboro HMoore, Miejal _________13

Greensboro HJohnson, Trevion _________14

Greensboro HMoore, John _________15


